INSEE commune
01209
01209
01209
01209
01209
01209
01209
01209
01209
01209
01209
01209
01209

Nom commune
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz
Léaz

ID trongon
50226197
50226489
50226490
50226491
50226492
50226493
50226494
50226495
50226496
50226749
50226854
50226855
50226856

Nom trongon
D984 (2)
D1206 (06)
D1206 (07)
D1206 (09)
D1206 (11)
D1206 (13)
D1206 (14)
D1206 (15)
D1206 (16)
D1206 (05)
D1206 (08)
D1206 (10)
D1206 (12)

Débutant
PR 120+0
PR 3+840
PR 4+779
PR 6+5
PR 6+705
PR 8+716
PR 10+50
PR 10+50
PR 10+176
PR 1+600
PR 5+480
PR 6+458
PR 8+392

Finissant
PR 122
PR 4+770
PR 5+480
PR 6+458
PR 8+392
PR 9+458
PR 9+458
PR 9+714
PR 10+700
PR 3+840
PR 6+5
PR 6+705
PR 8+716

Catégorie Largeur

3
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
Cbo1
Cbo1
Cbo1
CDO1
Cbo1
Cbo1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
Cbo1
Cbo1
Cbo1
Cbo1



